MK15-501-D-2 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Standex-Meder Electronics MK15-501-D-2 Standex-Meder Electronics Supplier Standex-Meder Electronics Distributor
Standex-Meder Electronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MK15-501-D-2
MANUFACTURER Standex-Meder Electronics
DESCRIPTION SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4694 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING DC 200V
VOLTAGE - SWITCHING AC 200V
TYPE Molded Body
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SIZE - BODY 0.630" L x 0.110" W x 0.110" H (16.00mm x 2.80mm x 2.80mm)
SERIES MK15-501
RELEASE TIME 0.1ms
RELEASE RANGE -
POWER - RATED 10W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES 374-1392-2
9155010024
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
OPERATE TIME 0.5ms
OPERATE RANGE 20 ~ 25AT
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - OVERALL 0.768" (19.50mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.110" (2.80mm)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Molded Body Reed Switch SPST-NO 20 ~ 25AT Operate Range 10W 500mA (AC/DC) 200V Surface
Mount
CURRENT - SWITCHING 500mA (AC/DC)
CURRENT - CARRY 1A (AC/DC)
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
CAPACITANCE 0.3pF
MK15-501-D-2
Part Number: MK15-501-D-2
Manufacturer/Brand: Standex-Meder Electronics
Product description SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4694 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MK15-501-D-2.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MK15-501-D-2
MK15-501-D-2.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MK1493-05GLF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DVR SPRD SPECTRUM 16TSSOP
In stock:  2878 pcs
RFQ
MK15-E-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 180V
In stock:  58645 pcs
RFQ
MK15-C-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 180V
In stock:  117339 pcs
RFQ
MK15-B-2-OE
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NC 500MA 180V
In stock:  27654 pcs
RFQ
MK15-B-1
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 180V
In stock:  141688 pcs
RFQ
MK15-C-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 180V
In stock:  103021 pcs
RFQ
MK1493-05GILFTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DVR SPRD SPECTRUM 16TSSOP
In stock:  3037 pcs
RFQ
MK1493-05GILF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DVR SPRD SPECTRUM 16TSSOP
In stock:  3437 pcs
RFQ
MK15-B-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 180V
In stock:  123961 pcs
RFQ
MK15-501-C-2
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  SWITCH REED SPST-NO 500MA 200V
In stock:  5936 pcs
RFQ
MK1493-05GTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLK DVR SPRD SPECTRUM 16TSSOP
In stock:  3288 pcs
RFQ
MK1493-05GLFTR
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC CLOCK DRIVER DIFF 16-TSSOP
In stock:  5121 pcs
RFQ